
ART EDUCATION OFFICE HOURS                                                                                                         	FALL 2014

	FACULTY
	DAY
	HOURS
	ROOM
	PHONE OR EMAIL

	
David Ardito
	
Tuesday

	
10:00-11:00 am (by appt. only)
	
S 200
	
x7529

	
Beth Balliro
	
Wednesday
Thursday

	
10:00-11:00 am
11:00 am – 1:00 pm

	
S 107A
	
beth.balliro@massart.edu

	
Kyle Brock
	
Wednesday
	
8:00-10:30 am
	
S 205C
	
x7530

	
Aimée Archambault

	
Monday

	
1:30-3:30 pm

	
S 205B
	aarchambault@massart.edu


	
Jennifer Hall


	
Wednesday
	
4:00-5:00 pm
	
S 107C
	
x 7552

	
Maureen Kelly
	
Thursday
	
12:00-1:00 pm
4:30-5:30 pm

	
S 205B
	
x7525

	
Lois Hetland
(Dept. Chair)
	
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

	
12:00-1:00 pm
12:00-1:00 pm
3:00-5:00 pm
	

S 107B
	

x 7528

	
Adriana Katzew
	
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

	
12:45-1:45 pm
12:45-1:45 pm
12:45-1:45 pm
	

S 107C
	

x 7482

	
Kevin Townsend
	
Monday
	
By appointment
	
S106
	
kmtownsend@massart.edu

	
Paul Briggs

	
Monday
	
By appointment
	
[bookmark: _GoBack]S107A
	
psbriggs@massart.edu

	
Laura Reeder


	
Tuesday
Wednesday
	
9:00-11:00 am
9:00-11:00 am

	
S 205A
	
x7518

	John Crowe
	Thursday
	By appointment
	S 200
	jcrowe@massart.edu

	Chandra Ortiz
	Tuesday
	8:45-9:45 am
4:30-5:30 pm
	On site
	cdortiz@massart.edu

	Lyssa Palu-ay
	Thursday
	2:00-3:30 pm
	S 301
	X7782



